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15 Servings    Net Wt. 25.5 oz (723 g)

Formulated and distributed by:
Celebrate Vitamins  516 Corporate Pkwy
Wadsworth, Ohio 44281  www.celebratevitamins.com
877-424-1953

High Protein Meal 
Replacement

Mix 2 scoops with 8 fl oz of cold water and shake well,
once daily or as directed. Shake or stir occasionally
while drinking to prevent settling.

DIRECTIONS:

Keep out of reach of small children.
Store at room temperature.

DO NOT USE IF SAFETY SEAL IS BROKEN. ®

Flavor

Caramel Latte

Serving Size: 2 Scoops (48.2 g)
Servings Per Container: 15

Total Fat   2 g
     Saturated Fat  0 g
     Trans Fat  0 g
Cholesterol   10 mg
Sodium   190 mg
Potassium   480 mg
Total Carbohydrate    12 g
     Dietary Fiber  6 g
     Sugars  4 g
Protein    27 g
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Nutrition Facts

Amount Per Serving      
Calories   170   Calories from Fat  20

% Daily Value*

Vitamin A  25%
Calcium  45%
Vitamin D  100%
Vitamin K  30%
Ribo�avin  50%
Vitamin B6  30%
Vitamin B12  100%
Pantothenic Acid  50%
Iodine  30%
Zinc  30%
Copper  30%
Chromium  35%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your Daily Values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

Calories
Less than
Less than
Less than
Less than

2,000
65g
20g
300mg
2,400mg
300g
25g

2,500
80g
25g
300mg
2,400mg
375g
30g

Total Fat
   Saturated Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate
   Dietary Fiber

Calories per gram
Fat - 9                                             Carbohydrates - 4                                Protein - 4

Vitamin C  30%
Iron  35%
Vitamin E  30%
Thiamin  60%
Niacin  30%
Folate  30%
Biotin  50%
Phosphorus  40%
Magnesium  50%
Selenium  50%
Manganese  30%
Molybdenum  30%
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