DIRECTIONS:

Mix 2 scoops with 8 fl oz of cold water and shake well, once daily or as directed. Shake or stir occasionally while drinking to prevent settling.

DO NOT USE IF SAFETY SEAL IS BROKEN.

Keep out of reach of small children. Store at room temperature.

Formulated and distributed by: Celebrate Vitamins 516 Corporate Pkwy Wadsworth, Ohio 44281 www.celebratevitamins.com 877-424-1953

H54672



Celebrate

High Protein Meal Replacement

Flavor

Caramel Latte

15 Servings Net Wt. 25.5 oz (723 g)

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 2 Scoops (48.2 g) Servings Per Container: 15

Amount Per Serving Calories 170		Calories from F	at 20
Calonies 170		Calones Homi	% Daily Value
T-4-1 F-4 0 -			
Total Fat 2 g			3%
Saturated Fat 0 g			0%
Trans Fat 0 g			
Cholesterol 10 mg			3%
Sodium 190 mg			8%
Potassium 480 mg			14%
Total Carbohydrate	12 g		4%
Dietary Fiber 6 g			24%
Sugars 4 g			
Protein 27 g			54%
Vitamin A 25%		Vitamin C 30%	
Calcium 45%		Iron 35%	
Vitamin D 100%		Vitamin E 30%	
Vitamin K 30%		Thiamin 60%	
Riboflavin 50%		Niacin 30%	
Vitamin B ₆ 30%		Folate 30%	
Vitamin B ₁₂ 100%		Biotin 50%	
Pantothenic Acid 50%		Phosphorus 40%	
lodine 30%		Magnesium 50%	
Zinc 30%		Selenium 50%	
Copper 30%		Manganese 30%	
Chromium 35%		Molybdenum 30%	
	d on a 2 000 calaria diat. Vaur Dailu	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	wer depending on your calorie need:
Tercent Daily Values are bases	Calories	2.000	2.500
Total Fat	Less than	65a	80a
Saturated Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	LC33 trail	300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g
Calories per gram			
Fat - 9	Carbohydrates - 4	· F	Protein - 4

oppiems gryser, mem ontains soy and milk.